
TRIATHLON NIEDERBAYERN: Gesamtwertung

Kurzdistanz

Gesamt

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

1 02:27:24 322 Simon Piwowarsky Männlich ATSV Kirchseeon AK 25

2 02:29:28 307 Christian Forsthofer Männlich VeloManks AK 30

3 02:29:45 999 Alexander Korfhage Männlich Team Helena AK 35

4 02:30:26 333 Patrick Lach Männlich Latschi Racing Team AK 30

5 02:32:21 304 Dominik Hofstetter Männlich - AK 30

6 02:32:34 229 Katrin Esefeld Weiblich LG Mettenheim AK 40

7 02:34:45 349 Benedikt Guterl Männlich Laufverein Deggendorf AK 25

8 02:36:30 337 Nicolas Jenisch Männlich - AK 30

9 02:36:31 200 Thomas Mader Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 35

10 02:36:40 273 David Jeggle Männlich - AK 30

11 02:39:00 343 Rouven Poll Männlich - AK 30

12 02:41:18 284 Felix Gabriel Männlich TSV Jahn Freising Triathlon AK 35

13 02:41:26 344 Dominique Hari Weiblich TrumerTriTeam AK 45

14 02:43:43 269 Christoph Binder Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 25

15 02:44:06 296 Thomas Behrendt Männlich - AK 35

16 02:44:16 285 Christian Mayr Männlich TG Salzachtal AK 45

17 02:44:48 330 Michael Schwanzl Männlich - AK 30

18 02:45:42 226 Markus Geithner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 40

19 02:45:53 303 Jakob Eppinger Männlich - AK 30

20 02:46:02 302 Andreas Kipf Männlich TSG 08 Roth AK 35

21 02:46:05 309 Robert Speth Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Abt. Triathlon e.V. AK 20

22 02:47:15 246 Alexander Huber Männlich - AK 30

23 02:47:36 236 Julian Richter Männlich - AK 20

24 02:47:45 257 Konstantin Ambrosi Männlich - AK 25

25 02:48:05 227 Markus Gaßner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 45

26 02:48:28 136 Johannes Schneider Männlich Triathlon-Club Backnang AK 35

27 02:48:54 207 Wolfgang Scheingraber Männlich - AK 40

28 02:49:01 276 Andreas Auburger Männlich ATSV Kallmünz AK 45

29 02:50:10 282 Christian Mertens Männlich - AK 45

30 02:50:52 292 Stefan Geishauser Männlich - AK 45
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Gesamt

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

31 02:51:42 310 Anna Bergauer Weiblich MRRC München AK 25

32 02:51:46 360 Marco Schmid Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 30

33 02:51:53 231 Viktoria Peterbauer Weiblich Tri Gang AK 25

34 02:51:58 219 Michael Jakob Männlich - AK 30

35 02:53:12 245 Johannes Zauner Männlich - AK 25

36 02:53:17 268 Moritz Köppl Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

37 02:55:43 203 Max Hagen Männlich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 55

38 02:56:18 280 Florian Schmidt Männlich Erdinger Active Team AK 25

39 02:56:25 261 Daniel Berger Männlich LLC Marathon Regensburg AK 30

40 02:56:28 10 Sebastian Liebl Männlich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

41 02:56:50 237 Sven Weinmann Männlich Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei AK 45

42 02:56:58 346 Bernhard Falk Männlich - AK 50

43 02:57:17 324 Tobias Trappendreher Männlich - AK 30

44 02:59:47 321 Simon Stockbauer Männlich - AK 20

45 03:01:01 272 Jochen Turek Männlich - AK 30

46 03:01:16 331 Matthias Wagenstetter Männlich SCW München Triathlon AK 25

47 03:01:44 312 Marion Traub Weiblich SCW München Triathlon AK 50

48 03:02:21 341 Michael Glashauser Männlich - AK 20

49 03:02:42 294 Stephanie Drexler Weiblich TV 1881 Furth im Wald e.V. AK 45

50 03:03:13 238 Patrick Michl Männlich Tri Gang AK 30

51 03:03:43 300 Adrian Gorniak Männlich - AK 25

52 03:04:00 202 Nicole Kufner Weiblich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 45

53 03:04:44 336 Christoph Höller Männlich - AK 35

54 03:05:38 295 Florian Wicht Männlich - AK 20

55 03:05:53 220 Artur Reich Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 30

56 03:06:12 264 Dominik Binder Männlich - AK 25

57 03:06:16 326 Florian Kandlinger Männlich CrossFit Invincible AK 40

58 03:06:19 213 Klaus Schmidberger Männlich Triathlon ATSV Braunau AK 65

59 03:06:32 323 Eugen Schneider Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 35

60 03:06:36 315 Isabell Richter Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 30

61 03:06:41 313 Ninja Pflugfelder Weiblich - AK 25

62 03:06:43 279 Markus Müller Männlich - AK 50

63 03:09:45 342 Björn Barjenbruch Männlich Power & Pace AK 45

64 03:09:52 240 Nicolas Ullmann Männlich - AK 20

65 03:10:21 286 Florian Burner Männlich - AK 25

66 03:11:43 335 Lucas Kitzmüller Männlich London Fields Triathlon Club AK 30

67 03:13:10 288 Martin Rempfer Männlich - AK 55

68 03:14:54 316 Franziska Brunner Weiblich - AK 20

69 03:15:35 204 Lenka Crapulli Weiblich WSV Otterskirchen AK 45
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Gesamt

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

70 03:17:11 271 Lisa Eholzer Weiblich - AK 30

71 03:18:58 329 Jan Luka Keusemann Männlich - AK 20

72 03:19:04 334 Ingrid Birkeneder Weiblich Tri-Team Triftern AK 60

73 03:20:16 270 Lisa Loos Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

74 03:20:43 205 Sandro Maria Paduano Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 50

75 03:20:45 308 Max Schollum Männlich - AK 25

76 03:22:10 339 Helena Ellbrunner Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

77 03:22:12 206 Birgit Wacker Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 50

78 03:22:40 290 Benjamin Seelmann Männlich - AK 35

79 03:24:27 287 Nicola Buchner Weiblich - AK 25

80 03:25:50 305 Ferdinand Schütze Männlich - AK 25

81 03:26:29 325 Barbara Damböck Weiblich - AK 20

82 03:26:56 293 Karl (chaly) Weber Männlich FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl AK 50

83 03:27:37 301 Fabian Brendel Männlich - AK 35

84 03:28:21 260 Karcher Alexandra Weiblich - AK 40

85 03:29:53 348 Johannes Kirmeier Männlich - AK 40

86 03:30:52 256 Vanessa Neckermann Weiblich - AK 40

87 03:32:05 217 Friedrich Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 60

88 03:33:34 340 Miruna Stefan Weiblich - AK 30

89 03:33:55 306 Max Ceburkov Männlich - AK 25

90 03:34:21 7 Jana Straub Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 25

91 03:39:11 314 Evgenia Volochay Weiblich - AK 30

92 03:41:15 319 Christiane Göttner Weiblich - AK 70

93 03:44:06 262 Franziska Pauli Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

94 03:44:14 255 Christian Bichlmaier Männlich - AK 40

95 03:49:43 215 Wenke Leuteritz Weiblich ASV Ortenburg AK 45

96 03:54:38 320 Philip Spak Männlich - AK 25

97 04:00:54 289 Carolin Rempfer Weiblich - AK 20

98 04:04:43 298 Aliza Williams Weiblich - AK 25

99 04:04:46 299 Dennis Mätschke Männlich - AK 35

- DNF 218 Fabian Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 30

- DNF 230 Jürgen Schwarz Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 50

- DNF 232 Michael Hasslach Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Triathlon AK 40

- DNF 266 Ralph Zirkler Männlich - AK 30

- DNF 345 Leo Wopenka Männlich Tri Unlimited AK 45

Beginn Radfahren

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

1 00:24:36 218 Fabian Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 30
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Beginn Radfahren

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

2 00:25:16 349 Benedikt Guterl Männlich Laufverein Deggendorf AK 25

3 00:25:22 304 Dominik Hofstetter Männlich - AK 30

4 00:25:22 322 Simon Piwowarsky Männlich ATSV Kirchseeon AK 25

5 00:25:42 999 Alexander Korfhage Männlich Team Helena AK 35

6 00:25:44 230 Jürgen Schwarz Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 50

7 00:26:02 284 Felix Gabriel Männlich TSV Jahn Freising Triathlon AK 35

8 00:26:15 236 Julian Richter Männlich - AK 20

9 00:27:13 345 Leo Wopenka Männlich Tri Unlimited AK 45

10 00:27:21 303 Jakob Eppinger Männlich - AK 30

11 00:28:22 343 Rouven Poll Männlich - AK 30

12 00:28:25 257 Konstantin Ambrosi Männlich - AK 25

13 00:28:26 282 Christian Mertens Männlich - AK 45

14 00:28:30 344 Dominique Hari Weiblich TrumerTriTeam AK 45

15 00:28:56 229 Katrin Esefeld Weiblich LG Mettenheim AK 40

16 00:29:04 333 Patrick Lach Männlich Latschi Racing Team AK 30

17 00:29:04 337 Nicolas Jenisch Männlich - AK 30

18 00:29:13 246 Alexander Huber Männlich - AK 30

19 00:29:14 307 Christian Forsthofer Männlich VeloManks AK 30

20 00:29:18 273 David Jeggle Männlich - AK 30

21 00:29:27 266 Ralph Zirkler Männlich - AK 30

22 00:29:32 310 Anna Bergauer Weiblich MRRC München AK 25

23 00:29:42 269 Christoph Binder Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 25

24 00:29:57 219 Michael Jakob Männlich - AK 30

25 00:30:07 300 Adrian Gorniak Männlich - AK 25

26 00:30:18 309 Robert Speth Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Abt. Triathlon e.V. AK 20

27 00:30:23 232 Michael Hasslach Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Triathlon AK 40

28 00:30:50 136 Johannes Schneider Männlich Triathlon-Club Backnang AK 35

29 00:30:54 227 Markus Gaßner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 45

30 00:30:59 325 Barbara Damböck Weiblich - AK 20

31 00:31:14 326 Florian Kandlinger Männlich CrossFit Invincible AK 40

32 00:31:30 312 Marion Traub Weiblich SCW München Triathlon AK 50

33 00:31:35 360 Marco Schmid Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 30

34 00:31:44 231 Viktoria Peterbauer Weiblich Tri Gang AK 25

35 00:31:44 213 Klaus Schmidberger Männlich Triathlon ATSV Braunau AK 65

36 00:31:52 200 Thomas Mader Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 35

37 00:32:02 245 Johannes Zauner Männlich - AK 25

38 00:32:19 292 Stefan Geishauser Männlich - AK 45

39 00:32:50 315 Isabell Richter Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 30

40 00:33:02 313 Ninja Pflugfelder Weiblich - AK 25
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Beginn Radfahren

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

41 00:33:03 226 Markus Geithner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 40

42 00:33:06 203 Max Hagen Männlich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 55

43 00:33:07 294 Stephanie Drexler Weiblich TV 1881 Furth im Wald e.V. AK 45

44 00:33:18 238 Patrick Michl Männlich Tri Gang AK 30

45 00:33:20 331 Matthias Wagenstetter Männlich SCW München Triathlon AK 25

46 00:33:22 346 Bernhard Falk Männlich - AK 50

47 00:33:26 207 Wolfgang Scheingraber Männlich - AK 40

48 00:33:29 280 Florian Schmidt Männlich Erdinger Active Team AK 25

49 00:33:30 324 Tobias Trappendreher Männlich - AK 30

50 00:33:54 288 Martin Rempfer Männlich - AK 55

51 00:34:07 302 Andreas Kipf Männlich TSG 08 Roth AK 35

52 00:34:33 330 Michael Schwanzl Männlich - AK 30

53 00:34:39 237 Sven Weinmann Männlich Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei AK 45

54 00:34:49 342 Björn Barjenbruch Männlich Power & Pace AK 45

55 00:35:07 268 Moritz Köppl Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

56 00:35:50 321 Simon Stockbauer Männlich - AK 20

57 00:35:59 261 Daniel Berger Männlich LLC Marathon Regensburg AK 30

58 00:36:06 276 Andreas Auburger Männlich ATSV Kallmünz AK 45

59 00:36:19 339 Helena Ellbrunner Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

60 00:36:26 264 Dominik Binder Männlich - AK 25

61 00:36:30 204 Lenka Crapulli Weiblich WSV Otterskirchen AK 45

62 00:36:34 335 Lucas Kitzmüller Männlich London Fields Triathlon Club AK 30

63 00:36:55 296 Thomas Behrendt Männlich - AK 35

64 00:37:04 336 Christoph Höller Männlich - AK 35

65 00:37:22 272 Jochen Turek Männlich - AK 30

66 00:37:23 329 Jan Luka Keusemann Männlich - AK 20

67 00:37:31 301 Fabian Brendel Männlich - AK 35

68 00:37:35 205 Sandro Maria Paduano Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 50

69 00:37:38 202 Nicole Kufner Weiblich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 45

70 00:37:47 206 Birgit Wacker Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 50

71 00:38:19 240 Nicolas Ullmann Männlich - AK 20

72 00:38:30 290 Benjamin Seelmann Männlich - AK 35

73 00:38:33 217 Friedrich Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 60

74 00:38:42 260 Karcher Alexandra Weiblich - AK 40

75 00:38:51 323 Eugen Schneider Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 35

76 00:38:58 286 Florian Burner Männlich - AK 25

77 00:39:04 348 Johannes Kirmeier Männlich - AK 40

78 00:39:23 271 Lisa Eholzer Weiblich - AK 30

79 00:39:26 308 Max Schollum Männlich - AK 25

15. Mai 2023 12:22 https://spoferan.com



Beginn Radfahren

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

80 00:39:34 10 Sebastian Liebl Männlich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

81 00:39:46 334 Ingrid Birkeneder Weiblich Tri-Team Triftern AK 60

82 00:39:55 279 Markus Müller Männlich - AK 50

83 00:39:57 270 Lisa Loos Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

84 00:40:18 316 Franziska Brunner Weiblich - AK 20

85 00:41:07 341 Michael Glashauser Männlich - AK 20

86 00:41:40 314 Evgenia Volochay Weiblich - AK 30

87 00:41:42 319 Christiane Göttner Weiblich - AK 70

88 00:41:57 287 Nicola Buchner Weiblich - AK 25

89 00:42:30 340 Miruna Stefan Weiblich - AK 30

90 00:43:07 306 Max Ceburkov Männlich - AK 25

91 00:43:11 305 Ferdinand Schütze Männlich - AK 25

92 00:44:21 298 Aliza Williams Weiblich - AK 25

93 00:44:26 299 Dennis Mätschke Männlich - AK 35

94 00:44:49 256 Vanessa Neckermann Weiblich - AK 40

95 00:45:07 220 Artur Reich Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 30

96 00:45:29 295 Florian Wicht Männlich - AK 20

97 00:45:55 320 Philip Spak Männlich - AK 25

98 00:47:12 293 Karl (chaly) Weber Männlich FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl AK 50

99 00:47:58 255 Christian Bichlmaier Männlich - AK 40

100 00:48:12 7 Jana Straub Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 25

101 00:48:12 262 Franziska Pauli Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

102 00:52:41 289 Carolin Rempfer Weiblich - AK 20

103 00:53:13 215 Wenke Leuteritz Weiblich ASV Ortenburg AK 45

Beginn Laufen

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

1 01:38:02 218 Fabian Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 30

2 01:41:52 304 Dominik Hofstetter Männlich - AK 30

3 01:44:13 322 Simon Piwowarsky Männlich ATSV Kirchseeon AK 25

4 01:44:25 999 Alexander Korfhage Männlich Team Helena AK 35

5 01:46:45 229 Katrin Esefeld Weiblich LG Mettenheim AK 40

6 01:47:21 333 Patrick Lach Männlich Latschi Racing Team AK 30

7 01:48:33 349 Benedikt Guterl Männlich Laufverein Deggendorf AK 25

8 01:48:42 307 Christian Forsthofer Männlich VeloManks AK 30

9 01:51:30 269 Christoph Binder Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 25

10 01:52:20 200 Thomas Mader Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 35

11 01:52:31 337 Nicolas Jenisch Männlich - AK 30

12 01:52:37 273 David Jeggle Männlich - AK 30
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Beginn Laufen

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

13 01:52:46 360 Marco Schmid Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 30

14 01:52:49 343 Rouven Poll Männlich - AK 30

15 01:53:06 284 Felix Gabriel Männlich TSV Jahn Freising Triathlon AK 35

16 01:54:58 266 Ralph Zirkler Männlich - AK 30

17 01:56:21 344 Dominique Hari Weiblich TrumerTriTeam AK 45

18 01:56:30 203 Max Hagen Männlich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 55

19 01:56:33 236 Julian Richter Männlich - AK 20

20 01:57:28 303 Jakob Eppinger Männlich - AK 30

21 01:57:44 295 Florian Wicht Männlich - AK 20

22 01:57:51 136 Johannes Schneider Männlich Triathlon-Club Backnang AK 35

23 01:58:05 227 Markus Gaßner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 45

24 01:58:10 282 Christian Mertens Männlich - AK 45

25 01:58:18 219 Michael Jakob Männlich - AK 30

26 01:58:44 330 Michael Schwanzl Männlich - AK 30

27 01:58:46 226 Markus Geithner Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 40

28 01:58:55 232 Michael Hasslach Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Triathlon AK 40

29 01:59:11 285 Christian Mayr Männlich TG Salzachtal AK 45

30 01:59:51 246 Alexander Huber Männlich - AK 30

31 02:00:36 276 Andreas Auburger Männlich ATSV Kallmünz AK 45

32 02:00:48 302 Andreas Kipf Männlich TSG 08 Roth AK 35

33 02:01:42 207 Wolfgang Scheingraber Männlich - AK 40

34 02:01:48 309 Robert Speth Männlich TSV Bad Reichenhall Abt. Triathlon e.V. AK 20

35 02:02:36 292 Stefan Geishauser Männlich - AK 45

36 02:02:41 245 Johannes Zauner Männlich - AK 25

37 02:03:44 296 Thomas Behrendt Männlich - AK 35

38 02:03:56 231 Viktoria Peterbauer Weiblich Tri Gang AK 25

39 02:04:05 324 Tobias Trappendreher Männlich - AK 30

40 02:04:25 261 Daniel Berger Männlich LLC Marathon Regensburg AK 30

41 02:04:38 310 Anna Bergauer Weiblich MRRC München AK 25

42 02:05:05 268 Moritz Köppl Männlich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

43 02:05:25 280 Florian Schmidt Männlich Erdinger Active Team AK 25

44 02:05:39 294 Stephanie Drexler Weiblich TV 1881 Furth im Wald e.V. AK 45

45 02:06:04 272 Jochen Turek Männlich - AK 30

46 02:06:56 237 Sven Weinmann Männlich Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei AK 45

47 02:06:58 346 Bernhard Falk Männlich - AK 50

48 02:07:38 341 Michael Glashauser Männlich - AK 20

49 02:08:11 331 Matthias Wagenstetter Männlich SCW München Triathlon AK 25

50 02:09:32 10 Sebastian Liebl Männlich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

51 02:09:44 238 Patrick Michl Männlich Tri Gang AK 30
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Beginn Laufen

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

52 02:10:54 213 Klaus Schmidberger Männlich Triathlon ATSV Braunau AK 65

53 02:11:01 300 Adrian Gorniak Männlich - AK 25

54 02:11:13 321 Simon Stockbauer Männlich - AK 20

55 02:11:25 323 Eugen Schneider Männlich LG Mettenheim AK 35

56 02:11:33 312 Marion Traub Weiblich SCW München Triathlon AK 50

57 02:11:39 326 Florian Kandlinger Männlich CrossFit Invincible AK 40

58 02:13:26 202 Nicole Kufner Weiblich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott AK 45

59 02:14:03 336 Christoph Höller Männlich - AK 35

60 02:14:33 325 Barbara Damböck Weiblich - AK 20

61 02:14:37 279 Markus Müller Männlich - AK 50

62 02:14:56 204 Lenka Crapulli Weiblich WSV Otterskirchen AK 45

63 02:15:00 342 Björn Barjenbruch Männlich Power & Pace AK 45

64 02:15:15 335 Lucas Kitzmüller Männlich London Fields Triathlon Club AK 30

65 02:15:54 264 Dominik Binder Männlich - AK 25

66 02:16:20 313 Ninja Pflugfelder Weiblich - AK 25

67 02:16:22 334 Ingrid Birkeneder Weiblich Tri-Team Triftern AK 60

68 02:16:40 315 Isabell Richter Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 30

69 02:17:03 288 Martin Rempfer Männlich - AK 55

70 02:17:31 316 Franziska Brunner Weiblich - AK 20

71 02:18:16 240 Nicolas Ullmann Männlich - AK 20

72 02:18:53 271 Lisa Eholzer Weiblich - AK 30

73 02:19:17 286 Florian Burner Männlich - AK 25

74 02:19:34 220 Artur Reich Männlich LV Deggendorf AK 30

75 02:22:54 308 Max Schollum Männlich - AK 25

76 02:23:13 329 Jan Luka Keusemann Männlich - AK 20

77 02:23:34 290 Benjamin Seelmann Männlich - AK 35

78 02:23:49 270 Lisa Loos Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

79 02:24:18 260 Karcher Alexandra Weiblich - AK 40

80 02:24:35 293 Karl (chaly) Weber Männlich FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl AK 50

81 02:24:52 339 Helena Ellbrunner Weiblich Physiotherapie Eulig AK 20

82 02:26:09 206 Birgit Wacker Weiblich LV Deggendorf AK 50

83 02:27:57 205 Sandro Maria Paduano Männlich WSV Otterskirchen AK 50

84 02:28:02 301 Fabian Brendel Männlich - AK 35

85 02:28:14 217 Friedrich Schaffert Männlich TUS Fürstenfeldbruck AK 60

86 02:28:26 348 Johannes Kirmeier Männlich - AK 40

87 02:28:39 305 Ferdinand Schütze Männlich - AK 25

88 02:32:56 287 Nicola Buchner Weiblich - AK 25

89 02:33:42 340 Miruna Stefan Weiblich - AK 30

90 02:34:20 7 Jana Straub Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 25
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Beginn Laufen

Pl. Zeit St.Nr. Name Geschl. Verein / Firma AK

91 02:34:27 256 Vanessa Neckermann Weiblich - AK 40

92 02:34:31 306 Max Ceburkov Männlich - AK 25

93 02:39:09 319 Christiane Göttner Weiblich - AK 70

94 02:40:48 255 Christian Bichlmaier Männlich - AK 40

95 02:40:54 262 Franziska Pauli Weiblich SV Schalding-Heining e.V. AK 30

96 02:42:33 298 Aliza Williams Weiblich - AK 25

97 02:42:40 299 Dennis Mätschke Männlich - AK 35

98 02:42:51 320 Philip Spak Männlich - AK 25

99 02:44:00 215 Wenke Leuteritz Weiblich ASV Ortenburg AK 45

100 02:45:29 314 Evgenia Volochay Weiblich - AK 30

101 02:56:10 289 Carolin Rempfer Weiblich - AK 20
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